NM REALTORS

2024 ANNUAL CONFERENCE

AUGUST 14-16 - ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO

8:00-9:00 AM
9:00-11:00 AM

11:00-11:15 AM
11:15-12:00 PM

12:00-1:00 PM

1:00-1:30 PM

1:30 — 2:30 PM

2:30-3:00 PM
3:00-3:30 PM

3:30-5:00 PM

5:00-5:30 PM

5:30-6:30 PM

Wednesday, August 14
Breakfast & Welcoming Remarks ¢ Ballroom A

Legal Update ¢ 2 CE ¢ Ballroom B/C
Ashley Strauss-Martin, Esq.

Vendor/Exhibitor Coffee Break ¢ Exhibition Hall

District Caucuses
Central e Ballroom A
CARNM e Eagle A
Northeast » Eagle B
Northwest ¢ Hummingbird A
Southeast e Hummingbird B
Southwest ¢ Ballroom B/C

Lunch ¢ Ballroom A
SkysSlope Presentation & Legal Update Q&A

Executive Committee Meeting ® Roadrunner A
Vendor/Exhibitors e Exhibition Hall

Benevolent Fund Meeting « Hummingbird A
Finance Committee Meeting ®* Hummingbird B

Vendor/Exhibitor Coffee Break ¢ Exhibition Hall

Annual Membership Meeting ¢ Ballroom B/C
Building Better Boards with People of Color Presentation

Board of Directors Meeting ¢ Ballroom B/C

New Attendees Mixer ¢ Mountain View Terrace
First Time Conference Attendees Only
Hosted by Growth & Involvement Subcommittee

RPAC Cocktail Reception « Mountain View Terrace
All Conference Attendees Welcome

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

8:00-9:00 AM

9:00-9:30 AM

9:30-10:15 AM

10:15-10:30 AM

10:30-11:30 AM

11:30-12:30 PM

12:30-3:30 PM

3:30-4:00 PM

4:00-5:00 PM

6:00-10:00 PM

Thursday, August 15

Breakfast w/ NAR President e Ballroom A
Kevin Sears, NAR President

NAR Economic Outlook ¢ Ballroom B/C
Dr. Jessica Lautz, NAR Deputy Chief Economist
& Vice President of Research

Advancing DEI in your Business ¢ Ballroom B/C
Ryan Davis, NAR VP of Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion

Vendors & Exhibitors ¢ Exhibition Hall

REALTOR® Advocacy Panel ¢ Ballroom B/C
Brenda Small, Justin Baker, Isaac Romero,
Brent Moore / Moderator: David Saavedra

Plated Lunch w/ NMREC Update ¢ Ballroom A
Linda DeVlieg Killman, NMREC President

Seller Financing ¢ 3 CE ¢ Ballroom B/C
Ashley Strauss-Martin, Esq.

Networking Coffee Break ¢ Exhibition Hall

Al & Marketing for REALTORS® Panel
Mike McCall, Penni Rivera, Tego Venturi
Moderator: Lisa Miles

Celebration Banquet — Ballroom D

Plated Dinner, Live Music, Dancing, 2024 REALTOR®
of the Year Announcement, Volunteer Awards Ceremony,
and Benevolent Fund & NMREEF live and silent auctions

Friday, August 16 - FUNraiser!

Golf Center at Balloon Fiesta Park ¢« 9401 Balloon Museum Dr. NE

8:30-12:00 PM

FUNraiser for Roadrunner Food Bank
Burrito Baby Food Truck, 6-hole Golf Course, Driving Range,
Field Activities, 1 CE Class, Networking

10:00-11:00 AM Good Neighbors... That's Who We R ¢ 1 CE

Jenn Cody Martin, REALTOR® CE Instructor



