

All Conference Attendees Welcome

	Wednesday, August 14	0.00-0.00 AW	Dr. Jessica Lautz, NAR Deputy Chief Economist & Vice President of Research	
8:00-9:00 AM	Breakfast & Welcoming Remarks ● Ballroom A	9:30-10:15 AM	Advancing DEI in your Business ● Ballroom B/C Ryan Davis, NAR VP of Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion	
9:00-11:00 AM	<b>Legal Update • 2 CE • Ballroom B/C</b> Ashley Strauss-Martin, Esq.	10:15-10:30 AM	Vendors & Exhibitors • Exhibition Hall	
11:00-11:15 AM	Vendor/Exhibitor Coffee Break • Exhibition Hall	10:30-11:30 AM	REALTOR® Advocacy Panel • Ballroom B/C Brenda Small, Justin Baker, Isaac Romero,	
11:15–12:00 PM	District Caucuses Central • Ballroom A CARNM • Eagle A Northeast • Eagle B Northwest • Hummingbird A Southeast • Hummingbird B Southwest • Ballroom B/C	11:30-12:30 PM	Plated Lunch w/ NMREC Update • Ballroom A Linda DeVlieg Killman, NMREC President	
		12:30-3:30 PM	Seller Financing • 3 CE • Ballroom B/C Ashley Strauss-Martin, Esq.	
12:00-1:00 PM	Lunch • Ballroom A	3:30-4:00 PM	Networking Coffee Break • Exhibition Hall	
1:00-1:30 PM	SkySlope Presentation & Legal Update Q&A  Executive Committee Meeting • Roadrunner A  Vendor/Exhibitors • Exhibition Hall	4:00-5:00 PM	Al & Marketing for REALTORS® Panel Mike McCall, Penni Rivera, Tego Venturi Moderator: Lisa Miles	
1:30 – 2:30 PM	Benevolent Fund Meeting • Hummingbird A Finance Committee Meeting • Hummingbird B	6:00-10:00 PM	M Celebration Banquet – Ballroom D  Plated Dinner, Live Music, Dancing, 2024 REALTOR® of the Year Announcement, Volunteer Awards Ceremony,	
2:30-3:00 PM	Vendor/Exhibitor Coffee Break • Exhibition Hall		and Benevolent Fund & NMREEF live and silent auctions	
3:00-3:30 PM	Annual Membership Meeting • Ballroom B/C Building Better Boards with People of Color Presentation	Fri	iday, August 16 • FUNraiser!	
3:30-5:00 PM	Board of Directors Meeting • Ballroom B/C	Golf Center at Balloon Fiesta Park • 9401 Balloon Museum Dr. NE		
5:00-5:30 PM	New Attendees Mixer • Mountain View Terrace First Time Conference Attendees Only Hosted by Growth & Involvement Subcommittee	8:30-12:00 PM	<b>FUNraiser for Roadrunner Food Bank</b> Burrito Baby Food Truck, 6-hole Golf Course, Driving Range, Field Activities, 1 CE Class, Networking	
5:30-6:30 PM	RPAC Cocktail Reception • Mountain View Terrace	10:00-11:00 AM	Good Neighbors That's Who We R • 1 CE	

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE • SUBJECT TO CHANGE

**Thursday, August 15** 

Kevin Sears. NAR President

9:00-9:30 AM NAR Economic Outlook • Ballroom B/C

Breakfast w/ NAR President • Ballroom A

Jenn Cody Martin, REALTOR® CE Instructor

8:00-9:00 AM